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Place YOUR Classified AD For 7 Days On The LOW Weekly RATE
808 Houses For Sale 800 Real Estate 850 Automotive800 Real Estate800 Real Estate 850 Automotive 850 Automotive700 Rentals

852 Used Cars For Sals808 Houses For Sale

$11,800. Real value in this new well built
piped to all rms. UuL & fur. rm. Big

I':

$10,900. For this nice 2 Ac. tract loc. close in on Fisher Rd. Barn, ehiz ha.
3 BR., lg. dining rm., fblc, fullj dry

19600. Bargain. 8 rm. good, sound I house,
S zone, lot 79 x 130. ,

$13,500. New 1 BR. home in Engehvood.
11 v. rm. Nice size din. rm. bath

$18,500. Walnut Park, Baamt.. oil fur-- i

McKay's Corner"
OK AND GOOD VALUE !

4

. USED CARS
"

1947 PACKARD 160 H.P, 4 DOOR SEDAN $1993
Klectromauc Clutch. Overdrice. Radio and Air Conditioner

1947 CHEVROLET CONVERTIBLE $1623

Cedar lined closets, fpic. Corner lot, pvd. St.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
New Location. 433 N. High St. Ph:

Eve. Ph. Paul Ceil Jack Stoutenberg or 04

Radio, Heater.

1946 Chevrolet Stvlemaster Sedan
Radio. Heater

1937 PONTIAC "6" SEDAN

Douglas- - McKay
950 No. Commercial St.

TODAY'S BIG

VALUE NEWS!
XA KARAT" BUYS

For Discriminate
1948 PONTIAC TUDOR. RAH. Al CAR
194 CHEVROLET AERO SEDAN. RAH. TWO TONE
1948 FORD LINE COUPE. SEAT COVERS. W.S. TIRES
1948 FORD CONVERTIBLE CLUB COUPE. LOADED ....

1943 WILLYS JEEPSTER. A $2000 CAR FOR 1
1948 FORD 8 CYL. 4 DR. SEDAN. RAH. AS LOW AS

20 More Cars to Choose From
Priced $250. to $1000. ;

THE CAR LOT OF SENSATIONAL VALUES
AND CARS WITH A PERSONALITY.

Don't Forget the Location

VALLEY MOTOR MART

852 Used Cars For Sals

White WaU Tires

.. $1193

.... $295

Chevrolet Co.
Phone

Used Car Buyers
$1341
$1298

$l9s
$139
$199$
$119$

and Center Salem

This Time It's HUDSON!
Service SALES Parts
Home of Good Used Cars
Shrock .Motor Co,

Chureb and fhemaketa Sta, fb,
We Are in the Market

FOR LATI MODEL CARS

ELSNER MOTOR CO.
7f? w. em .ealem "gftS

ISM LAFAYETTE. $39. Phone 9.1898.

1

Week-day- s . Only Sundays Only"

I 1.00 month JO week
.79 month AO month

1.25 six mos, 119 six mos.
$.00 year 4.00 yesr

(week-da- y by mall, .1 week
Sunday I IUN a year 4.90 year

(In adv.)
1 00 month 3A moslh

00 six mos 9.79 six fho
12.00 year 9.00 year

42. Drink of
liquor

13. Savory
19. Island of

Netherlands
Indies

21. Scrutinise
24. Cleft
29. Leg Joint
23. Man s

name
30 Liquid Teteresys Aaewee

aecumuU
tion in body. 21. Broaden

31. Pillage 41. Oty
32. Inhabitants (Okla.)

of Saxony 43. Chapter of
34. Pressure the Koran
35. Converts 47. Cut off. aa

Into tree taps
lesther 4t River lit )

Phone High

PICK-U- P & TRUCKS
1948 STUDEBAKER '.TON 89M
1948 STUDEBAKER 1 TON. 18.000

MILES . $1149
1941 CHEVROLET. i TON $749
1940 INTERNATIONAL TON 8148
1938 FORD l'iTON rLAT BED. DUAL

TIRES $329

BONESTEELE'S
370 N. Church St. Ph.

1937 CHEV. 2 door deluxe sedan.' RiB,
flippers, skirts, new tires m seet coy
ers. 1J73. zoo Evergreen, rn.

707 HotiMS For Rant

X ROOM furnished cabin, not modern.
Adults. $20. 99 Hlway ave.

708 Farm. Tracts For Rent

A GOOD DAIRY dV stock farm. 240 A.
More than 1 mi. of creek. Lg. barn,
fair hse. Tor rent or for sale on eaay
payment. Alsea Dist.

An excellent frul' farm, one of beat,
but buildings are poor. 8a ml. from
Salem, for rent or will aell on very
reasonable terma.

D. A. FISH k
1488 8. ComT Phone

710 Wantsd To Bmt Houwi
UN FURN. S BR house, S adults. Ph

-- 1Q74

COUPLE WITH small baby want 1 or
t PR unfum. nouie. rn.
BR. house for family of 4. Preferably
In South Salem, Pn. vazi

URGENTLY needed: 2 or 3 bdrm. furn.
or partly furn house near grade

rYtnoi. win pay up o ya. rn.
MALL Turn, hse or 3 rm. apt. In or
near the vicinity of Woodburn by
employed couple. Write Box 1000 co
Statesman.

712 Wanted To Rant Apis.

URGENT! Willamette Professor re
quires furn, apt. immediately. I yr.
old daughter. Ph. ask for Mr.

enix.
PERMANENT employee of oil company,

no children, heeds unfurn. One or two
BR. hoiu or apt. equipped with
stove and refrtg. it possible. Ph. Mr
Hayward at before 5 p.m.

YTi Business Rentals
SMALL store building oh busy street

north Call 670 N Church St
fJTFlCE. desk space, conv loc Ph
MUUE.KM otlices. m. --tiUSl.Nti Koom tl. u. iUtl.

800 Heal Estate
802 Business Property
BY OWNER: Bus. lot. 90 to 100 ft,

front. N Portland Rd Ph. 2r164X"""' PRICE REDUCED
S NEW 1 B.. homes, good income,

optional owners' 2 B.R. home. Room
for expansion. No trades, lino r. om

TOK utAijEr Service station in Holly --

mtant Diat at inventorv and eaulo- -
ment United Petroleum. Call CUM
Portland. Ask for Mr. Moore or Mr.
Sikea.

804 Suburban
POULTRY k SMALL DAIRY FARM

12't acres, on pavm't short drive out
S. River Rd. Sev. acres of fruit and
berries. New elec. water syst. nt

pltry. bldg. Valuable hot hse.
Yr. stream. $10,500. Terms.

CHOICE ACRE Jr HALF Near new
Salem school. Don't miss this at-

tractive plast. ' hse. (Insulated), sur-
rounded by charming lawns, big
shade trees, shrubs tt flowers. Roomy
pltry. hse.. garage. BENDIX GOES.
Iinmed. poss. $8ikx). Low dn. paymt.

SPACIOUS 3 BR. home on ACRE. This
Fisher Rd. home is made to order
for your family. Very good con-
struction, attached garage. Lge. com-
bined barn 6c pltry. bldg. Big trees,
wide asstm't. of fruit, nuts Ac ber
ries. Paved st. $8000. More acres
available

LETS TRADE. Real Country Living on
this ACRE it HALF. Spacious. Mod.
plast 3 B.R home (11 v. & din. rms)
Overlooking highway 6c river. Dble
garage barn tt pltry. hse. $9000. WIU
take Salem home.

Larnert Home & Loan Co.
Exrlusive Listings - Personal Service
164 8 Com'! St. Ph. Eve.

Suburban
Excellent view lots. By owner 1 mi.
S of city limits; almost new 3 rm.
bungalow, attached car., floored at-

tic, awniskgs. covered patio. 80 x 148
lot, beautifully landscaped, garden
in: 4 FHA ken, $51 mo. Drive S.
Com'l to Ewald. turn light, up 2
blks. 3660 Scjenlc View Pr- - Ph.

60 Acres
stocked and equipped. Will accept

home in Salem as part pym't.

Suburban
alee 4 BR. mod home, fireplace, full

beem't. spacious rms. about 9 acres
xc. soiL good well.- - family orch. A

good buy. call Mr. Kiooncnesier.
H. JS. Corey Real Estate
1369 N. Broadway Ph.

fv5f 'M- -

CEVtLY. MOD 3 bdrm. home 6c I
acres. 1 mi, E. of Ketzer sch. Beau-
tiful setting with shade trees and
lane lawn. On paved road, 3 ml
from downtown. Family orchard,
berries and garden. Other bids. City
service for transportation, milk. mail.
newspaper! and farts ce collection
Owner moved to eat. forced to sell
at considerably below market val
ue A. N. Duncan. 12-- Ladd
B"h Bk- P'dg Ph 3 9656

CLOSE in unfinished house and I A"

Very low down payment to right
parly. Ph. 42642.

806 Houmi For Sal
$1900 2 RM. house on tainf . ml. out.

Partly furn.. elec. L water In. near
- t rm. sen. Will take good car In

trade. Ph. days. even.
fTSbd DJ. Modern roomy home in HoT--

lywood district. Close to school ana
bus. Garage, nice lot. Full price
560. See It at 2360 Broadway.

eft.MODERN Tiorhe. newTy redecor-
ated, full basement. $6000. 4 mi. S.
on WE. Across from Stone Tsvern.

lY"OWNl;R: 1 BRhomTTyr.oTJ.
LR A DR combination, hdw. firs.,
large utility roont. attached garage.

- FHA loan. Can be seen anytime,
3379 Broadway.

Statesman
CUtsUVd Advertising

Classified Ads

Call 2$441 -

Per lies
Three Insertions irr Use 40e
7 Insertions, per Una 7e
One month per Ha yi is
JOotslde of Salem,
N each line 15e)
Minimum two lines. Count I

'words to line.

leaders tm eity briefs Una ft
The ooadltne mr classified and

wade advwrtislngjs 3 p m dairy
Only emergency lost" ads will be
arceDted after that boor.

The ttatesman reserves the right
te reject questionable advertising
It rurthet reserves trie right to place
all advertising under the proper
classification.

The Statesman, assumes ne Rnasy
etal responsibility for errors which
easy appear tn advertisements pub-
lished in its columns and In eases
where this paper Is at fault will
reprint that pari, ef an advemse-sae- nt

to which toe typographical
aistake ettura.

A "BBnd" Ad mm ad containing
a Statesman boa Member for aa
address Is for the protection of tbo
advsrtisM and moat therefore be
answered by letter The Statesman
Is not at liberty te divulge tnfor
asanas as to the inenttry of an ad

IMMEDIATE
POSSESSION

BY OWNER
1 bedrooms, large dining room, kitchen

& nook, uvtng room, nrepiace. hvo.
floors, large lot. spacious garage,
good shrubs Ac lawn, near esxellent
school 8c shopping district. $2500.
down on FHA terms, and you can
move in today. 1 yrs. old and ia Up
top shape. Ph;

BY BUILDER
Lge. beautiful 3 bdrm. ranch style

borne, dble. garage. Exclusive diat.
2100 sq. ft. under root, imve Dy
1570 N. 33rd St. just S. of Market
tt.. then call

MUST SELL BY 15TH
$1464 equity for $500. One year old

2 bdrm. bouse, hardwd fls.. plas-
tered. 942 Bliler ave. Mapleton ad
dition out North Front

GOOD HOUSE on river bank. $5500.
terms. New house on V A. nesr bus
and sen. Owner must sell. Terms.
H. C. Shields. Oregon Bldg. Phone

Make an offer
Old home on two lots. 100x100 on cor.

Busses close to door. 3 bed rms. $2800.

Close in
On 'North Cottage, old 3 bedrm. plast-

ered home, good lot with garden
space in back, dining rm. it nook
$7800.

Swell Home
Richmond Dist.

Nice clean 3 bedrm. home. 1 blk from
school. Nice basement with shower.
Fireplace inside 8c out. Closed in
backyard. A place we are not asham-
ed to show at $8500.

One floor, 3 Bedrooms
Brand new home ultra modern, even

to Bendix washing system. $9600.
FJLA. comit $12,000 - $2000 will
handle. Nob Hill Dist. Will trade
for 1 or 2 acres with mod. 2 bedrm
home.

Shake 2 Bedrm. Home
One half acre Fruitland dist. Good

water system, ail kinds of fruit.
$6450 - $1000 Dn. $50 monthly. Call
Brower.

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1328 State St. Ph.

BY OWNER 3 bdrm. home, east, hdwd.
firs. auto, washer, lge lot.
Terms. Ph. 4350 Macleav Rd.

BY OWNER: New 3 BR. home. Engle-- t
wood Dist. 1473 East Ave.

DO YOU WANT TO SELL?
LISTINGS URGENTLY NEEDED!

This office sold 30 Salem homes during
July and August. Clients waiting for
homes. $3,000 to $20,000.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
480 N. Church St. Phone

Fair Week Special
By owner: 2 B.R. home. L.R.. DR..

kitchen, bath, utility room, attach-
ed garage, electric heat, wall-to-w-

carpet in L.R. and D.R. Nice lawn
and shrubs. Fenced in back yard,
bus bv door, can be seen anytime.
455 Wayne Drive. .:

Owner Leaving Oregon
4 Bedroom home one year old. Large
living room. Ule kitchen, bath up-
stairs and down. Plastered basement
and garage. Hardwood floors, lots
built ins. terraced back yard. Cost
over $18,000. to build. Reduced to
$12,900 for quick sale. For informa
tion call

ENGLEWOOD
Modern 3 bdrm. home. Unfln. ustalrs,

hwd. firs, thruout. Fireplace, Vene-
tian bids., lots of closets snd built-In- s.

auto. heat. $2300 down. 1590 Nor- -

3 BR modern home, new paint and
paper thruout inside. New shingle
roof. Close to school, bus at front
door. Close to shopping district, $8790.
t down, liberal terms on balance.

Call Warner Motor Co.. pn. T2vsi
MODERN $ RM. bouse. Iota. 255$

Claude. Ph.
BY OWNER: 1 bdrm.. bsmt, lawn.

971 3. 17th.Ff SALE: Modern suburban 3 BJL
borne. 1 Acre. dbL "garage, chicken
nse. fenced in backyard 8c shade
trees. Bus by door. blks from new
Lincoln sch. 87800. Terms. CaU

$1000 DOWN Payment. 3 bdrm.. lge.,
lv. rm.-jdln- . rm.. lge. windows, maple
hwd. floors, kit. with bar. utility

, rm. with Bendix automatic, heat
elec. water heat. insl. it storm win
dows. unattached gar. with steel
overhead door. Gardening is a way of
life a superb wsy to solve many
personal problems of living. This lge.
lot with berries, fruit It nuts is
choice. Tel. "evenings for sppt.
with owner

BY OWNER
Lovely new 3 BR suburban, lge. lot,

paved St., bus. McKinley 8c Leslie
schools. Firepl.. oak floors, elect,
heat, builtins. LR. dinette, kitch . 3
BR. bath. Indry RM. attach garage,
patio. Lawn 8c shrubs in. A $11,000
home for $0500. Wll FHA, Phone
253Z3, ask lor Ed

OR TRADE my equity in 5 rm. hse.
Hollywood dist. House trailer pre-- f
erred. G R. McGuire, ph. 3391.

EDGE TOWN
Large carpeted living and dining

rooms, breakfast nook and car port.
100 ft. from bus. Your chance to buy
1150 sq. ft. of floor space, only 2
yrs. old. for $8500. Call Bon Cleary.

Walter Musgrave Realtors
1211 Edgewater. Ph. Eves

Best Buys
TRADE

We have a very attractive 3 bdrm.
house east to trade for a nice home
tn Englewood dist. Must hsve base-
ment Owner is willing to psy the
difference. His asking price is $8000.
What have you 7 Eve. Ph. or
2- -0473.

KINGWO0D
Brand new. Fireplace, radiant heat,

attached garage, large lot view. Im-
mediate possession. Total price $9790.
Fii-- A. approved for $7409. May take
vacant lot as pert payment Eve. ph.
3--3558 or

$7500 SPECIAL
3 bdrm. suburban home: Oil heat. Ven.

bUnds. Familv fruit. Very cleanA
Would fake tt, trade for business or
what have you? Eve. ph.

FARMS
15 ACRES

$2500 down. Small house but modern
8c tn A- -f condition. S acres clover.
300 filbert trees, 180 prune trees.
Willamette soiL Total price $8500.
Eve. ph. or

13 ACRES
$1908 down. S rm. house, bam. garage,

chicken house. 3 acres boysenbeniea,
some fruit. Total price only $9900.
Eve. ph. 03 or
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
Ph. 3039 Portland Rd.

$350 DOWN
$37.90 per mo. fayhiding taxes and
insurance buys a new unfinished
livable 3 bedroom home, wired forrange. Over 879 feet of floor space
Including a 85 by 117 lot Close to
bus. store and school. Call us today.

Reimann For Real Estate
301 S. High Ph. 03

Ere. 8c Sun.: 12.

$1000 04 DOWS
Very alee 3 BR. home tm excellent

location. LR. with fireplace, DR. kit-
chen. Full bass limit, auto, oil furn-
ace. Corner lot Close to 3 schools.
A real bur at 38900.

Kenny Real Estate
941 Chemeketa St Ph or

SOU

806 Hons For Sol
BY OWNER nice new home should

sell for $4800 will sacrifice for $4500,
musr leave py sept. 7. rac Locust

OR etticient and effective sales
call the Salem Realty Co. NOW

IMM. POSSESSION
Out of state owner here to sell prac

tically new borne, lge. rms., hdwd.
firs, inruout. auto-fur- n. piped to all
rms. Unfln. upstairs. Stairway in.
Breezeway. att. gar. Lge. lot. city
water. '.Low down payment. IB A.
terms. Salem Heights dlst. 589 Ewald.

ATTENTION
New mod. 3 rm. home, latest thing te

interior decorating. Beautiful color-
ed plumbing, low down payment.
And small monthly pymt. See Glenn
Hamilton. 2019 N. 34th. Ph.

3 Bedrms.
$8800. priced to sell. Only 1 yesr old

new modern const, all on 1 fir. Large
living rm. with fireplace. Hwd. firs,
lots of built-in- s In kitchen. Break-
fast bar. Dble gar. Lawn, shrubs tc
flowers. East at edge of City. Terms.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

943 S. Coral Ph Eve

808 Lota For Sal

$10 DOWN !

Lots with water, electricity, bus ser-
vice, trees, close to school. Balance
$13 per month.

Reimann For Real Estate
201 South High Ph.

Sun. & Eves:

EAST VIEW lots. $750 to $2500 opp.
545 Vista ave. Ph.

4 LOTS for sale on 23rd & Adams.
Reasonable. Write to J. C. Plank.
Gen Pel.. Porena. Oregon

LOTS WTTH WATER, electricity, bus.
close to school on Sitverton highway.
Why pay rent. Build your own home.
$15 down. $19 per 'month.

General Real Estate
S59 Center Ph.

CORNER lot 60x125 on pavement, 2383
Claude St. Ph.

BEAUTIFUL view tracts. Umber or
fruit 1 to 5 acres available. Orchard
Heights dist. $29 down.- - $19 month
oer acre. Call 17F3

CORNER LOT. 100x50. cor oi Oxford
and High. Inq. 1999 W Nob Hill. eves.

Acfaqo For SaleT

Some very good !i acre tracts, close
in. east. 100 ft. frontage on paved
road. $550 8c up.

12 acres best of soU. lays perfect, won-
derful suburban homesite. 300 ft.
frontage on paved road. Approx. $400
per acre.

$7000
S acres, 3 bedroom home, close in.

G. A. Viceary Real Estate
818 N. Com!. St. Phone

BY OWNER in Mt. Angel dlst. Lovelv
27 A. farm. Willamette silt soil, all
under cultl. V'erg good farm bldgs ,
mod. 7 rm. house' equipped with
tractor and farm. mach.. $13,000
equity. $5,000 4s 20 yr. loan. 2',
miles E. of 99E on McKee Rd. Jas.
S. Ridings. Rt. 2, Box 37, Woodburn.
Oregon.

Snap
Acres. 1- -9 rm hse. 8c l'-- 3 rm hse.

Barn. Chicken hse. Family orchard.
Spring. Water system. Near school 8s
store. Owner leaving for Calif. Pric-
ed at $4950.

C. W. Reeve Realtor
943 3. Com'l Ph Eve-3-95-

10 ACRES, $4500
$1900 down. baL terms. Rolling land.

1 acre cleared. Live creek in pas-
ture. 3 bdrm. house with bath, bam,
garage. Immediate fa carton. Call

Allen Jones and
Mabel Needham Realtors

341 State St. Rm. 4 Ph.
BY OWNER: 99 acres, all in cultivation.

No buildings. Irrigation welL 1 mile
off Portland Hlway. Priced to sell.
Adam Schweinfurth. Rt 1, Gervals 13
N. of Salem on River Road by Eld- -

RiyEh Sch?Q cup e rv
31 acres deep CHEHALIS silt sU un-
der Irrigation, unexcelled for dairy-
ing, truck crops, mint, bulbs, etc.
Plastered 2 bedroom home, base-mea- t

attached garage, 30 capacity
dairy barn, concrete floors. Concrete
walled milk house. A very desirable
location on pavement. Includes irri-
gation system. Come In well talk
price and terms.

STOCK 6c DAIRY FARM IRRIGATED
LADINO 133 A. dark loam, loc. West
easy drive from Salem. 110 A. in
grain, hay and clover. Well drained.
Artesian well. 3 springs, water piped
to all bldgs. Spacious, well arranged
mod. plast. home. bsmt. furnace.
(Magnificent view over valley). 10
stanch, barn, new 800 capacity pltry
hse. new 2 car garage, milk house,
Ue. hog barn Priced to aell. S25.000.
terms. P S. Will trade for modern 2
BR. home or Income property. Salem.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings Personal Service
164 S. Cora l St. Ph. 348389

EVening:
10 A. SMALL 4 rm. house, garage Ax

pup house 18x48 pup house. All build.
' ings 2 yrs old Out Silverton Rd. to

McCain Ave. N. Last place on left.

Attention
2 B.R. house on 1 A. Montag eleo range.

8 mo. old. elec water system, large
csx shed it out building. $323e. $1890
dn.. $29 mo. on bal. ml. w. of
Aurnsvilie on Turner Highway. T. R.
uodson.

90 A FARM land. 3 ml. S.W. AumsvtUei
Price $4000. E. M. Van Nuys. 2827 N E.
Hovt Portlandi iwf t.it .., ..i i yr.
room house, full cement basemnt
double garage, barn. Located 3rd
house east of Kruegers Market 1
mile east of state Hospital on paved
road. Center St Price $12.80000.
Owner Mn. 3. W. McCune. ph.

812 Exchange) Rsxxl Est at

Trade for Smaller Home
Large beautiful home close in. WIU
trade for 3 or 3 bedrm. home In city
or out of , city.
This home is modern it has 4 bed-
rms. Right in town.
I also have 3 bedrm. with 3 lots to
trade for 3 or 10 acres. This home is
clear of mortg. Has nice Mv. rm. oc
fireplace. Don't want to assume, but
will go in most anydi recti on.

Art Madsen nealty Co.
Ph.

EQUITY in 4 rm. new home with
, shower, utility rax, hwd. firs, wired

for E. range, else. wtr. heater. 90x100
lot for lg trailer house in good cond
Inquire eves, after 8 p.m. at 1989
oxford St.

Sale or Trade
$3500. Small hse. 3 Acres. Strawberries

8c Boysen. Dec W. system. Will
trade.
C. W. Reeve Realtor

949 3. Cornl Ph 500 Eve
TO TRADE

Neat S bdrm. hse. DeLake. Clear of
debt Trade oa bouse in Salem and

SALEM REALTY CO.
REALTORS

14f If. High St Phono
If you have a house, a farm, or a bus--

ln... 4rw uU wtm t: oajed mur listln.
BURT PICHA, Realtors
37 BL B3g3s St Office

Or 31

WILL TalP acre worth slatt Gr
good, snedcum sized, ssssciersi trailer

houae. 3t S. 23ad

852 Used Cars For Sols

WILSON'S
Serving Salem Since 1902
194$ BCTCK ROAD MASTER

SEDANETTE. Light green.
white tires. Dynaflow .$219

1947 BUICK SUPER SEDAN. .31899
1M9 JORD COUPE -- $1749
1942 CHEV. SEDAN -- $ 849
1941 BUICK COUPE .$ $99
1941 CHEV. SEDAN t $29
1940 BUICK COUPE .$ 799
1940 DODGE COUPE $ 899

1940 OLDS. SEDAN .9 899

1938 BUICK SEDAN .$ 999

1987 CHEV. 3 DOOR $ 429

1938 DODGE SEDAN .9 279

OTTO J. WILSON CO.
Commercial at Center

1949 Chevrolet panel. Radio 4c heater.
Low mileage, like new.

Shrock Motor Co.
Phone

BONESTEELE'S
1948 STUDEBAKER TUDOR COM-

MANDER. R 8c H. OVERDRIVE.
9500 MILES $1995

1947 STUDEBAKER CHAM-
PION. RA-- OVERDRIVE. 14.000
MILES $1545

1947 CHEVROLET FLEETLINE $1295
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

TREE SPRAYING
TREE sDraving J Carden Ph.

VENETIAN BLINDS
Made la Salem, tree estimate Ph"

Elmer, The Blind Man.
WATCH REPAIRING

Claude Mix 248 N ComT. Ph. 3030
WFATHERSTRlPPtNQ

FREE estimates T Pullman.
L DRlXLlNO
WeU Drilling - Domestic Irrigstioai

Industrial H. A. Robinson. 1214 N
Frwit Salem. Pn. ,

A.
ftt alewi oh 2--4 ISO

J A. IKUEU A Vosas. well drC3a.
fjOf grooks &l F1'"" Plv I itO.

MXMBEB OF THK ASSOCIATED PRESS
The Associated Press Is entitled exclusively te the nse for repsbllsasissi

f all the local news printed In this newspaper, as wall aa all
AP news dispatches.

HTMBEK PACITIO COAST DIVISION OF BUREAU OP
ADVESTISINO

AdverUslng RepresenUUree VTard-aiifn- tk Ce New Verk. OOeate,
Saa Franc isce. DetrelL

GROCERY WITH LIVING QUARTERS
Close to downtown swortn - i',x
27 "i ft. bldg. plus 7 rm. living quar-
ters. Excellent car lot location, ideal
for retail outlet. Owner leaving city.
Call Coburn L. Grabenhorst.

TRAILER COURT
Room for 18 to 20 trailers, rents for
$14.00 per month, each. Abo two
cabins which rent for $29 each. Also
4 rm. house for owner, fully equip-
ped with showers 6c laundry for
trailers, excellent condition, good
location. Total price $18,500. TERMS.
Call Ben Roisen.

CLASS "A" WAREHOUSE
Downtown Salem Approx. 11.000
sq. ft. of full truss roofed floor space,
concrete bldg.. corner lot location,
exceptional value. Call Coburn LI
Grabenhorst.

TODAY'S SPECIAL
Drive by and see this cozy new 8
rm. home located at 1310 N. 24th St..
full bsmt,.. with fireplace, auti-o- il

furnace. Outside entrance to basmt..
firxr glass insulation, A nice home.
LOOK at this home-- , located at 630
Thompson St. Full basm't.. nice yard,
fireplace. . hdwd. flri. thruout. nice
condition., FOR APPOINTMENT
CALL G. H. Grabenhorst. Jr.

GRABENHORST BROS.
REALTORS

134 S. Liberty St. Ph.
Evenings 8c Sundays'call: Roy Ferris

Peter Gelser Earl
West Ben KOisen

NEAR KEIZER SCHOOL. 3 BR. home
8c HALF ACRE. NEW shake finish.
NEW roof. NEW fdn. NEW well 8c

septic tank. Fruit. City bus. $4200. As
is. $3700. Easy terms. Immed. Poss.

WEST SALEM HEIGHTS. 4 BR. mod.
home. Big liv. 6c din. rms. Wall to
wall carpeting. Flrepl., inside 8c out-
side. Basm't., furnace. t Acre, lovely
trees. Extra home site. $8500. Terms.

YOUR COMFORTABLE BUNGALOW
on deep lot. Offers 6c D. rms.. 2
BRm., elec. kitchen, nice built-in- s,

Ven. blinds. Only 35250. Will trade
for 3 BR. home up to $9000.

Larson Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listings - Personal Service
164 S. Com 1 $ t. Ph. Eve.

DON'T WAIT.
Well built cozy Iittls home. 2 BR..
LR.. DR.. K.; fireplace, nice lot on
pavement and close In. For quick
sale. $7750. Ask for Bill Jones.s

Art Madsen Realty Co.
1326 State St; ' Phone

Half Acre View Home
$14,800 Lovely 3 bedrm. home with
double plumbing, lg. dining rm.. oil
pipe furnace, fireplace, nife patio
overlooking Salem, new lan. gar-
den 6c berries, home' is one yr. old.

Geo. A. Walters, Realtor
9fi0 S, Commercial

Ph. Eve.
ONE 4 BR. house. H A. land. 2630

Brooks St. $6000. Two new 4 BR
houses. 2310 Broadway. $8500. A. E.
Heasley. owner. 2309 N. Liberty St.

LOOK $1000 OR LESS DOWN
We are in the process of securing an
FHA commitment oa a well built 3
B.R. home located in the McKlnley
sen. dlst.: separate utility rm.: good
kitchen: clean, quiet dlst., ideal for
youngsters. Immediate possession.
See or call Bob Sullivan with

Mattson & Roethlin
Ph. REAL ESTATE 331 N High

Eve. Ph.

Business
ADDING MACHINES-
. All makes used machines, sold, tent-e- d.

repaired. Rocn, 498 Court. Phone
f

APPLIANCE SFBVTCB

Bendix. Kelvinator and Hotpoint
Sales and Service. Ralph Johnson Ap
pllince. 359 Center Si Phone

Y EATER Appliance Co. 259 No Ub.
Ph. Ji
AUTOMOBILE KrPArS

Complete Chevrolet service. Douglas
McKay Chevrolet Co- - 110 N. Com!
AT YOtlt POOR r.RlNDINO

Lawn mowers. cuors knives sharp-ene- d.

Dexter. 1220 Center. Ph.
BRAKES

Mike Panes, 275 1 Com'! Ph
Brake 6c wheel aligning specialist.
BULLDOZING

DEAN ROBINSON. Phone
Lf CRAWLER, dozing

BUILDING CONTRACTORS
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